Parameters

|Establishment Code:

FYI This report is for Young Offender Institutions only.

FELTHAM A (HMPYOI

Status
Sentenced

Recall

Convicted unsentenced
Remand

Detainee

Other

Age

Minimum Age: 15
15 years

16 years

17 years

18 years

Other
Maximum Age: 18

Nationality
British

Foreign nationals
Not stated

Ethnicity
White

Mixed

Asian or Asian British

Black or Black British

Other ethnic group

Not stated

Total

Total

Total

White : Irish

White: Any other background
White:

White: Gypsy or Irish Traveller

Mixed: Any other background
Mixed: White and Asian

Mixed: White and Black African
Mixed: White and Black Caribbean

Asian/Asian British: Any other
backgr'nd

Asian/Asian British: Bangladeshi
Asian/Asian British: Chinese
Asian/Asian British: Indian
Asian/Asian British: Pakistani

Black/Black British: African

Black/Black British: Any other
Backgr'nd
Black/Black British: Caribbean

Other: Any other background
Other: Arab

Code Missing

Number of Young People
33

1
0
25
0
16
75

Number of Young People

1
16
47
11

0

75

Number of Young People
33

2
40
75

Number of Young People
1

3
15
0
19

%
44.0%
1.3%
0.0%
33.3%
0.0%
21.3%
100.0%

%
1.3%
21.3%
62.7%
14.7%
0.0%

100.0%

%
44.0%
2.7%
53.3%
100.0%

%
1.3%
4.0%

20.0%
0.0%
25.3%

8.0%
2.7%
2.7%
5.3%
18.7%

4.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
2.7%
6.7%

18.7%
8.0%

16.0%
42.7%
2.7%
4.0%
6.7%

0.0%



Prefer not to say

Total

Religion
Baptist
Church of England
Roman Catholic
Other Christian denominations
Muslim
Sikh
Hindu
Buddhist
Jewish
Other
No religion
Not stated
Total

<1 1-3 mths

Sentenced only - length of stay by age mth
15 years 0
16 years 1
17 years 1
18 years 0
Other 0

Total 2

O O O w o

<1 1-3 mths

Unsentenced only - length of stay by age mth

15 years 0

16 years

17 years 11

18 years 0

Other 0
Total 12

Under 2
Number of Section 53 (2)/91s (determinate yrs

sentences only) by age and sentence
15 years

16 years

17 years

18 years

Other

O N O~ O

Total

Number of DTOs by age and sentence (full
sentence length including the time in the mths
community)

15 years
16 years
17 years
18 years
Other
Total

Under 2
Number of extended sentences under Section yrs
228 (extended sentence for public protection)

g O O w N O

2-3
yrs

o O O O o o

<=4 <=6 mths

o O O O o o

75

Number of Young People

3-6
mths

o U1 o =~ O

14

3-6
mths

o =~ o b~ -

12

<=8
mths

N O ©O -~ =~ O

0
1
9
20
31

- W O O o o o

75

6-12 mths  1-2

yrs

© O -~ 0o W o
N O W Ww O O

6-12 mths  1-2

3-4yrs

o O O o o o

<=10
mths

- O O —»~ O o

2-3yrs 3-4yrs

yrs

H O O W -~ O
w o =~ N O O

4-5 yrs

o O O O O o

<=12
mths

N O O N O O

4-5yrs

2 yrs+

o O O O O o

2 yrs+

o O O O o o

Syrs +

o O O O O o

<= <=24 mths

18
mt

N O -~ O ~ O

0.0%
0.0%

100.0%

%
0.0%
1.3%

12.0%
26.7%
41.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
17.3%
1.3%
100.0%

Total

0.0%
20.5%
56.4%
23.1%

0.0%

100.0%

Total

2.8%
22.2%
69.4%

5.6%

0.0%

100.0%

Total

0.0%
12.5%
62.5%
25.0%

0.0%

100.0%

- O = O O o

Syrs +

24 mths+

N O O N O O

Total

Total

0.0%
33.3%
50.0%
16.7%

0.0%

100.0%



15 years
16 years
17 years
18 years
Other

o O O O o o

Total

Section
Number of indeterminate sentences by age 90

15 years
16 years
17 years
18 years
Other

o O O o o o

Total

o O O O o o

Section 53
(1)

o O O o o o

o O O O o o

Recall

o O O O o o

o O O O o o

ISPPCJ03

o O O o o o

o O O O o o

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Total

0.0%
25.0%
50.0%
25.0%

0.0%

100.0%



	Summary

