Establishment Code: FYI This report is for Young Offender Institutions only.

## FELTHAM A (HMPYOI)

Status	Number of Young People	%
Sentenced	33	44.0%
Recall	1	1.3%
Convicted unsentenced	0	0.0%
Remand	25	33.3%
Detainee	0	0.0%
Other	16	21.3%
Total	75	100.0%

Age		Number of Young People	%
Minimum Age: 15		-	-
15 years		1	1.3%
16 years		16	21.3%
17 years		47	62.7%
18 years		11	14.7%
Other		0	0.0%
Maximum Age: 18		-	-
	Total	75	100.0%

Nationality	Number of Young People	%
British	33	44.0%
Foreign nationals	2	2.7%
Not stated	40	53.3%
Total	75	100.0%

Ethnicity		Number of Young People	%
White	White : Irish	1	1.3%
	White: Any other background	3	4.0%
	White:	15	20.0%
	White: Gypsy or Irish Traveller	0	0.0%
		19	25.3%
Mixed	Mixed: Any other background	6	8.0%
	Mixed: White and Asian	2	2.7%
	Mixed: White and Black African	2	2.7%
	Mixed: White and Black Caribbean	4	5.3%
		14	18.7%
Asian or Asian British	Asian/Asian British: Any other backgr'nd	3	4.0%
	Asian/Asian British: Bangladeshi	0	0.0%
	Asian/Asian British: Chinese	0	0.0%
	Asian/Asian British: Indian	0	0.0%
	Asian/Asian British: Pakistani	2	2.7%
		5	6.7%
Black or Black British	Black/Black British: African	14	18.7%
	Black/Black British: Any other Backgr'nd	6	8.0%
	Black/Black British: Caribbean	12	16.0%
		32	42.7%
Other ethnic group	Other: Any other background	2	2.7%
	Other: Arab	3	4.0%
		5	6.7%
Not stated	Code Missing	0	0.0%

Total	75	100.0%
	0	0.0%
Prefer not to say	0	0.0%

Religion	Number of Young People	%
Baptist	0	0.0%
Church of England	1	1.3%
Roman Catholic	9	12.0%
Other Christian denominations	20	26.7%
Muslim	31	41.3%
Sikh	0	0.0%
Hindu	0	0.0%
Buddhist	0	0.0%
Jewish	0	0.0%
Other	0	0.0%
No religion	13	17.3%
Not stated	1	1.3%
Total	75	100.0%

Sentenced only - length of stay by age	<1 mth	1-3 mths	3-6 mths	6-12 mths	1-2 yrs	2 yrs+	Total
15 years	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
16 years	1	3	1	3	0	0	20.5%
17 years	1	5	8	5	3	0	56.4%
18 years	0	0	5	1	3	0	23.1%
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
То	tal 2	8	14	9	6	0	100.0%

Unsentenced only - length of stay by age	<1 mth	1-3 mths	3-6 mths	6-12 mths	1-2 yrs	2 yrs+	Total
15 years	0	0	1	0	0	0	2.8%
16 years	1	2	4	1	0	0	22.2%
17 years	11	3	6	3	2	0	69.4%
18 years	0	0	1	0	1	0	5.6%
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Total	12	5	12	4	3	0	100.0%

Number of Section 53 (2)/91s (determinate sentences only) by age and sentence	Under 2 yrs	2-3 yrs	3-4 yrs	4-5 yrs	5 yrs +	Total
15 years	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
16 years	1	0	0	0	0	12.5%
17 years	5	0	0	0	0	62.5%
18 years	2	0	0	0	0	25.0%
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Tota	l 8	0	0	0	0	100.0%

Number of DTOs by age and sentence (full sentence length including the time in the community)	<=4 mths	<=6 mths	<=8 mths	<=10 mths	<=12 mths	<= 18 mt	<=24 mths	24 mths+	Total
15 years	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
16 years	2	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	33.3%
17 years	0	0	1	1	2	0	0	2	50.0%
18 years	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	16.7%
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Total	2	0	2	1	2	2	1	2	100.0%

Number of extended sentences under Section 228 (extended sentence for public protection)

Under 2	2-3 yrs	3-4 yrs	4-5 yrs	5 yrs +	
yrs					Total

15 years	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
16 years	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
17 years	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
18 years	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%

Number of indeterminate sentences by age	Section 90	Section 53 (1)	Recall	ISPPCJ03	НМР	Total
15 years	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
16 years	0	0	0	0	1	25.0%
17 years	0	0	0	0	2	50.0%
18 years	0	0	0	0	1	25.0%
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Total	0	0	0	0	4	100.0%